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Combined Government Ownerships
Rank Employer
1 The Boeing Company

Villanova University

Wawa Inc

Delaware County

United Parcel Service Inc
Prospect CCMC LLC

SAP of America Inc
Federal Government

Giant Food Stores LLC
Upper Darby School District
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Riddle Memorial Hospital
ACME Markets Inc

Swarthmore College
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Mercy Catholic Medical Center
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Wal-Mart Associates Inc
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School District of Haverford Township
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Widener University
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AmeriHealth Mercy Services LLC
Ridley School District
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Power Home Remodeling Group Inc
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Delaware County Community College
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The Arthur Jackson Company
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Garnet Valley School District

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
3rd Quarter, 2023

Employer
Eastern University
Communities of Don Guanella and Div
Maris Grove Inc
Rose Tree Media School District
Haverford College
Doane Family Enterprises LP
Home Depot USA Inc
Main Line Services Inc
Marple Newtown School District
PBS
Interboro School District
Radnor Township School District
Kimberly-Clark USA LLC
Melmark Inc
Delaware County Intermediate Unit
William Penn School District
Southeast Delco School District
Chester Downs & Marina LLC
Bayada Home Health Care Inc
Southeastern PA Transportation Authority
Wallingford-Swarthmore School Dist
Chichester School District
Pennsylvania CVS Pharmacy LLC
Trinity Health at Home

Target Corporation
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NAICS Industry Description

Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Individual and Family Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Colleges, Universities, and Professional Schools
Grocery and Convenience Retailers
Services to Buildings and Dwellings
General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Home Health Care Services

Offices of Physicians

Building Equipment Contractors

Res. Int. And Devel. Disability, Mental Health, And Substance Abuse Facilities

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support

Continuing Care Retirement Communities and Assisted Living Facilities for the Elderly

Aerospace Product and Parts Manufacturing

Couriers and Express Delivery Services

Other Amusement and Recreation Industries

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)

Personal Care Services

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities
Child Care Services

Residential Building Construction

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Department Stores

Health and Personal Care Retailers

Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services
Employment Services

Automobile Dealers

Warehouse Clubs, Supercenters, and Other General Merchandise Retailers
Depository Credit Intermediation

Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Special Food Services

Outpatient Care Centers

Offices of Dentists

Insurance Carriers

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Other Financial Investment Activities

Building Foundation And Exterior Contractors

Building Finishing Contractors

Computer Systems Design and Related Services
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services

Traveler Accommodation

Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Legal Services

Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Freight Transportation Arrangement

Accounting, Tax Preparation, Bookkeeping, and Payroll Services
Civic and Social Organizations

Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities

Other Residential Care Facilities

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS

7225
6111
6241
5511
6113
4451
5617
6221
6216
6211
2382
6232
9211
6233
3364
4921
7139
6231
8121
5242
6244
2361
6213
4551
4561
5416
5613
4411
4552
5221
8111
7223
6214
6212
5241
4441
5239
2381
2383
5415
5413
7211
5419
5411
2389
4885
5412
8134
9221
6239
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